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PLENTY
of room In thU home, 4 BR with com-

plete bath up. Llv rm, Is din rm, le
kit, 1 BR, complete bath down. All fire
linoleum covered. All newly redecorat-
ed. Could ehow an excellent Income
plug owner' qtre. Price only $8,500
TERMS or will consider trade. Vacant.

Klislns

A-- l YES A-- l
Are Used Car Best Buys

Come In and Check These Cars For Yourself

PRIDE OF POSSESSION
This beautiful landscape 3 bdrm home. In a picture book setting. Has a
fireplace, full basement, auto oil furnace. Near Englewood school. See
Mr, TIbbetta.

Have You Children?
Why not buy or trade for 4 Bedroom, well built home. Near schools In

, Englewood Dist. Full basement and double lot. Would trade for newer 3
bedroom home. Only $9,300. See Mr, Rawlins.

RAWLINS REALTY
(HOLLYWOOD DIST.)

PH. 24664 EVE. HR. RAWLINS 38013 - MR. TIBBETTS 37488

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
lit N. High St. Eve. or Office

AUTOMOBILES
1949 Ford Cust Sdn Cpe

Radio, heater, overdrive, un-

dercoat. Less than 7,000 mi.

1949 Ford Custom Tudor
Radio, heater, undercoat. A
real nice family car.

1949 Ford Line Sedan
Radio, heater, undercoated. A
perfect used car. Color, birch
grey.

IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR A BARGAIN,
LOOK AT YOUR LINCOLN - MERCURY
USED CAR LOT ...

"Every Car High in Quality-Lo-

in Price"

GRABENHORST SPECIALS

NORTH RIVER ROAD
Lovely 3 bdrm. home, llv rm with fireplace, good sized din rm, kitchen ft
nook, big Inside utility rm, attached garage, small greenhouse, tool shed,
berries, trees, flowers, lawn, dble lot. A honey! CALL PETER OEISER.

2 BDRM. HOME
3 yrs old. close to all schools, auto-o- heat, nice yard, fireplace. Inside util-

ity. (8,250. FHA committment. Make an offer. TO SEE CALL EARL WEST.

BEAUTIFUL VIEW HOME
We now have 3 homes Just nrarlng completion in Salem's most exclusive
residential section. All have 3 bdrms on one fir, plus full daylight basmts,
auto-o- heat. Priced $16,500 to $18,500. CALL ROY FERRIS.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris Peter Gelser - Earl West a21

1949 Mercury Conv.
1949 Lincoln Sedan

Ten FREE Lubrication Jobs With Above Used Cars

Many More A-- l Used Cars to Choose From
Bank Terms - Maximum Time Payments

Liberay Trade Allowance

Valley Motor Mart
"USED CARS WITH A PERSONALITY"

Center at High Salem e.39

1941 BUICK SEDAN
1941 MERCURY TUDOR
1939 FORD SEDAN
1937 STUDEBAKER
1937 CHEVROLET '

1936 CHEVROLET
1929 MODEL A

TERMS AND TRADES ON ALL CARS

Warner Motor Co.
LINCOLN -- MERCURY DEALER

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Economy Used Car Lot
3600 Silverton Road

1941 Dodge Sdn. Cpe $495 193" Dodge Sedan $265
1938 Studebaker Sdn .... 150 1936 Dodge Sedan 175
1939 Ford Deluxe Sdn. ... 295 1937 Olds Spt. Cpe. r 195
1934 Chev. Sedan 65 1940 Lincoln Sedan 395
1930 Pontiac 2 Dr 35 1937 Ford Sedan 165

MANY MORE GOOD BUYS

See Monroe Cheek Phone

DON'T FORGET THE LOCATION

Joe Burke's Corner

REAL ESTATE
$11,500. HOLLYWOOD DIBT.

1100 Mo. Income from 2 Apts. each with
own bath it separate entrance, plus
living it dining rms., fireplace, kitchen
hook, mil Dam a Hit lor owner, on
pipea lurnace, nome is mai. it weather
sinppca.

812.500. ENOLEWOOD DIST.
Just the place If you have a relative
living wun you that wants separate liv-

ing quarters. Near new 2 R home. In si
St weatlierstrlpped. Fireplace, full dry
oBtimi., pius i rm. apt. wun own privat-nam.

1695 NORTH COTTAOE ST.
$9950. New 2 BR home with oil piped
heat to all rms. Also Inside utility rm.
Something you will appreciate now. Top
construction ana aanay noor plan.

2095 UNIVERSITY ST.
$8500. Here Is a good buv for some
neat, clean it roomy, 2 BR home, good
location, pva. be. at wains, Wibu down
it remember, (no Financing Chg.)

$38,000. HOLLYWOOD DIST.
Brick Apt. Use. At Business Building
with off st. parking. The rentals are
reasonable and still show 8 net on
investment, rn. xmvu.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate

GOOD BUYS
ONE ACRE SUBURBAN $0850. located on

Highway 93 South. Very clean, a bed-
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
West Salem i

TRI CITY FUEL
PHONR

16" Slab Wood and Edgings
Fresh Cut Screened Sawdust

13" Inside Mill Wood
Dry Wood

ASK FOR 8AH OR KEN STAMPS

WALNUT shells tor naie. KJorfela Pack mi 3
vo e k, noaw te

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
Pat Line lSe
Per Lino I times ... 40c
Per Line 6 times 60o
Pel une 1 month 13.00
Outside of Salem lfio par line pei

day
Mln. IOoi 3 times mln. 80e

t times mln. 11.20 No Refund
READERS In Local News CoL Oniri

lOo per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

$1000 Down
88300. 1 bdrm. home In Keizer dlst.
large living rm., hdwd. 11m. thruout.
AH. sir. Nearly new. acre.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
45 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

Or Jw

fiwvr h 9 B R. house, corner loca-
ttnn. new wall to wall carpet. V Win da,

curtains. Total price 18700. Located
At 4 Corners on corner or uapie t
LaEranch Ave. See owner at 4 Corners
Oarage. f

ifARE OFFER on this neat little two
bedroom house, two diocks on oiate
street: elec. heat. elec. water htr., Hdwd.
firs., V. blinds, Insulated, about two
Tears oia.

OR
If you need four bedrooms and a good
house In a desirable location, with
basement, oil heat, fireplace, double
plumbing, huge living room and dinlnit
room; corner lot, call us. Priced at

OR
A nearly new small house with balcony
bedroom, very nice kitchen and bath
At 14250.

OR
If lar four bedroom old house, nice
ly located on a good corner lot Is of
interest, we nave one at oduu.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 Jf. High St. Phone
Eve. Ph. - - BJU- -

koDERN BD. EM. house. Hdwd. floors.
Attached garage. 2 'A yrs. old. Close to
bus and school. Kelzer Dist. trice iti.isu.
11.800 down, take car or lot as part
down payment. 46B3 Clarke Ave. Ph.
20219. JUHj

I EM. HSE. by owner. 200 Westfleld. Ph
14B3, ailverton. a20j

RTM. COMPLETELY furnished with best
of furniture. home In Englewood
dist. Oarage. Lot ooxi30.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 8. High Ph. a3l

33T OWNER: 2 BR house In Manbrln Gar- -
dens, immediate possession, fa.

a30

BURR IT'S COLD OUTSIDE
How would you Ilka a nice warm, Insu-
lated hom with heat niDcd to all rooms,
on a large lot. Two bedrooms down with
plenty of room for additional bedrooms
upstairs, nice Dig aucnen. wun a jiuub,
lama living room with circulating fire
place, located northeast in a restricted
District.

Three Bedrooms
Near school, paved street, city bus. old-

er type home, $5500, terms arranged.
Two Bedrooms

About five years old, large lot, double
garage. $5800, can be handled for low
down pnyment.

Two Bedrooms
on the back of a large lot, which Is
good for business, $4800, terms arranged.,
Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38216 a2B

In Aumsville
A neat, new, two bedroom house at less
than replacement cost. Oil circulator
and electrlo wtr. htr., full bath with
aloe fixtures. All yours for $4500.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High fit. Phone
Eve. Phones - B30'

$500 DOWN
$45 per month on bal. 15000 full price
for this b rm. home in went eoiem.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
45 . Com'l. Ph. Eva.

or a30

$3500 Buys Home
4 rooms, fenced, V acre, llva creek,

lose In, paved street.
4 Bedrooms

Fireplace, basement, gar., nice grounds,
N. Winter St.

Beautiful Fairmont Hill
An unusually attractive home, spacious
rooms, 1st floor lge. LR, DR. conser-
vatory, fireplace, master suite with bath

study. Basement, furnace & laundry
room. Shown by appointment only,

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph. 37642

Evenings and Sundays Ph. 20138
a2B

FOR SALE FARMS
LAKE LARI8H FARM. Approz. 30 A. of

the Valley's most prod, loam soil, lncl.
10 A. of that FAMOUS HIGH INCOME
PEAT SOIL. Yr. stream for irrig. Bldgs.
lncl. good 3 BR home, basm't St auto,
ell turn., bam, mach. sheds it lge. onion
barn. Here's your thanes to get into
onions, mint, beans, etc. A few thous-
and dn. does It. bal. at 5. SPECIALLY
PRICED TO CLEAR ESTATE.

IVY SUBURBAN BUILD HERE. This 10
A. of rich well drained loam with road
on 3 sides is ideal for home sites. IN
CHEMAWA-KEIZE- DIST. Don't wait
on the snow. It you want a bargain.
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
No Loan Too Large or Too Small

SEE US FIRST

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
Mortgage Loan Specialists

411 Masonic Bldg. Phone
!

MONEY
$25 to $500

$300 on Salary
quickly, privately, without em-

barrassment. (25 to 3500 on auto
up to (300 on salary or furni-

ture. No consigners necessary.
Employer, relatives or friends not
notified.
Plione or visit Personal's TES
MAN TODAT he says "Tea" to
4 out of 8 loan requests.

PERSONAL
FINANCE COMPANY

Pacific Building Room No. 131
518 State St.

Ph. C. R. Allen, Mgr.
Lie.

LOANS MADE TO RESIDENTS OF ALL
SURROUNDING TOWNS r38

BE THRIFTY
IN '50

A "Bill Consolidation"
LOAN MAT MAKE TOD

THRIFTT IN 50''
PAY OFF YOUR BILLS

LOWER YOUR MONTHLT
PAYMENTS

$50 to $1500
CALL OR PHONE TODAT

PACIFIC
INDUSTRY AT. mANS

118 S LIBERTY PHONE

TRAILERS
1850 SUPER DELUXE 30 ft. trailer house.

otuiiL-w-i iiihuc, wen insuisteu, very rea-
sonable. Thoe. Norby, 3215 Portland Rd.

t38

WILL TRADE '48 Reo truck with 16
uai oca & stocK rack ror house trailer
25' or longer. Wrlto Cabin 11, McCre- -
aio springs, oreg.

DIRECTORY
ADDING MACHINES

All makes used machines sold, rented,
repaired Roen 8 Court Phone

e
APPLIANCE SERVICE

ELECTRIC HOME appliance repair serv-
ice. Free estimates. Trade-In- s acceptedon new appliances. Vlnce's Electric, Ph.

157 S. Liberty St 0
AUTO RADIOS

MARION MOTORS
NASH SERVICE

Towing service day phone Night
333 Center. o

BUILDING CARPENTRY

Remodel, repair that home now. Terms.
No down payment. Phone o

'BULLDOZING

Bulldozing, leveling, ro&o Oldg clear-
ing, teeth for brush. Virgil Huskey, 1010
Falrview Ave. Ph. Salem. o37

CASH REGISTERS
Instant delivery of new ROA eash
register. All makes sold, rented,

Roen. 456 Court. Ph. e
CEMENT WORK

For expert guaranteed satisfaction new
or repair of foundation, sidewalks,
driveways, patios, curbs, walla, ate. Can

CniMNET SWEEP
Oil stoves, furnace chimneys vacuumed
cleaned. Ensley, 771 S. 31st. Ph.

o53

EXCAVATING
Ben Otien St Son excavatlnc St cradlnf,Land clearing. Ph. o33

EXTERMINATORS
Cockroach. Moth Exterminator 8ervlee.
Ph. Lee Cross, Rt. 6, Box 437--

053

Breithaupfs for flowrcs. Dial o
HEATING

y Electrlo Furnace. Ph.
31

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS
J. R Wat kins Co. products. Free de
livery. 1717 Center. Ph.

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS RM. for rent H. U Stiff. r
U DRIVE Trucks. Rojlnson BheU Service

Center at Cottage. Ph. 29103. r
SINGED ELECTBIO portable sewing ma-

chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
&. delivery. Singer Sewing Machine Co.
130 N. Com'l. Ph. 33512. J'

TRAILER HOUSE for tent. Suitable for
l or 2 people. Ph. 2I74B. J30

FLOOR U AND EBB for rent. UonUomeri
Ward. J

POWER TOOL rentals for home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph,
-

TRAILERS 12.00 per day. Bowser Bros
1410 6 tath. West Balem. I

OOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
3 ROOM FUBN. court Or apt. for 3. Ph.

;30'
TO DO a good Job rent a good floor send

er. We sell everything to complete the
JOD

HOWSER BROS. - Ph.

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED: 2 or 3 rm. unfurn. apt. or cot-

tage. Must have stove & refrlg. Ph,
Ja29

WILLAMETTE STUDENT, wife St Child
want 1 or 2 BR furn, house. Reasonable
rent. Ref. Ph. 3 to 6 p.m.

Ja29
FAMILY OF 4 must have 1 or 4 bd. rm.

uniurn. house by Feb. 8. Ph.
ja20

LOST & FOUND
LOST: Hand truck, red, one handle. Find-

er Please phone Reward. k29

LITTLE BOY wants his dog who has stray-
ed. It's small, tan St black mongrel,
part Dashound, Z mo. old. Name Pug-g-

Owner Klrbyg 860 Jefferson. Ph.
k28

LOST: Leather wallet containing valu-
able papers. Reward. Ph. 38482. k28

MISCELLANEOUS
LES SPRINGER, men's hatter, 464 Court.

We close Saturdays 12:30. m37
SPENCER CORSETIERE. Call m47

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolpli Bldg. state Si Commercial Bis.

SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIAL.
electrlo furnace. Ph.

ma31

Special Shipment
Dry kiln 1x6" E. flooring, or roof and
sidewall sheathing. Cheaper than ship-la-

KEITH BROWN LUMBER YARD
Front St Court Sts. Salem, ma

RED CEDAR shingles. No. v 2x3's any
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

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv-
ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h53"

ODD JO HS WANTED, male, by hour or
piece work between hours of 10 A: 4

p.m. Ph. h2S'

WATER riPE FROZE? Ph 24380. h2B

lI0URW0RKt 50c per hr. Exp. ref. Ph.
27436. h30

CEMENT WORK wanted rh

EDUCATION
IF YOU like to draw, sketch or paint,

write for Talent Test (no fee). Give
i g and occupation. Box 351, co
Capital Journal. hh30

forrent Brooms
LARGE SLEEPING RMS. Employed lady

or couple. 949 N. Wnlter. Ph.
Jk30

HOLLYWOOD. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk50

SLEEPING KM, J16 it J18. Redecorated
recently. Bus at door. Ph. 39751, 1690
N. 5th. Jk31

CLOslTlN: Nicely furn. htd. bdrm. with
or without kit. prlv. No drinkers. 696 N.

Cottnge. Ph 30430. Jk32
NICE CLEAN, WARM sleeping room. Close

in. Pii. Uer 6p.m. Jk30
PLEASANT sleeping room for gentleman,

10f)0 Norway. Ph. Jk30
HEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and

Mnule. 3!tS N. 14th. Jk46

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
i lilt unfurn.'. 1st "floor "apt." Close in.

Adults. Box 353 Capital Journal.
JP30

NEW 3 lge. rooms St prlv. bath. Partly
furn. Economical Ss comfortable. Ph.
28067 or 39762 after 5:30. Jp31

NEW APT., 2 rooms A bath, partly furn.
1065 Madison. Ph. jp3J- -

3 ROOM turn, apt., clean, warm. Adults.
4o. Jp28

modern Fl'RN. 3 large rm. apt. Phone
it heat, 1431 N. Cottage. Jp31"

NICE unfurn. duplex apt. V. blinds.
nil electric. 2329 Lee. Ji30

LARGE BDRM. apt. With new electric
rancp. and refrlg., unfurn, adults only.
5 blks. from Ladd ft Bush bank. Fisher
Apt.., 610 8. Commercial. Jp30

CLOSE IN mod!" apt., nicely furn. Main
fir. 3 or 3 emp. persons. 435 N. Winter.

JP30

UNFURN. apt. Prtr. bath, 1st
floor, elec. heat, bus by door. 1310
Madison. Jp30

3 KM. COURT APT., unfurn. Electric
stove, private bath, 1264 S. 15th. Ph.

Jp28"

S UNFURN RMS. Prlv. bath. 145. 1351
McCoy. Ph. 36083 or 1095 N. Cottage.

JP30

3 BR FURN APT. Prlv bath St ent. After
4 call 20808. 1775 N. Front. Jp30

SAl,ARTMENT!4Phone3-58a8.- Jp

FOR RENT HOUSES
PR IV. 3 room partly furn., clean,

J156M'ortland Rd. irn
Hn KM HOUSE, Electric heat, range.

hot water heater. jW5.Ji340Maple:Jm3
BEDROOM HOME, living, dining room.
urepiace, targe micnen, separate

good district N.E. 170 per mo. See
Mr. Bourne, 1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38:116.

Jm29
NEW unfurn. house. Ph.

after 4 p.m. i3'
VERY DESIRABI-- mod turn 3 rm. Tile

bath, hdwd firs. Inund. 3 adults. No
pets. 3645 Portland Rd. Ph. 37849.

Jm30

BDRM. HOUSE on acre m Salem.
rruit garden. Ph. im2S

545 CENTER

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
USED Electric Refrigerators, 149.95 St up

Y EATER APPLIANCE GO.
375 Chemeketa n

PHILLIPS BROS
Fertilizers, well rotted or tresh, any
kl-- I. By yard or sack. Flagstone for all
rock work. Cedar fence posts. Telephone
and elec. poles. Any length. Shingles.
Yew posts. Lumber. Ph. Rt. 6,
Box 118. n

USED BADIOS St record players, J9.B5 UP

375 Chemeketa n

GAS RANGE
Used gas range. All white porcelain
Like new. 360.
EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COURT ST. n28

NO WAXING required with PLASTIO- -

kote, the cellophane like finish ior
floors or linoleum.

Y EATER APPLIANCE CO.
375 Chemeketa n

APT. RANGE
Apartment house electric range. All
white porcelain. Good condition. Used
very little. Only J70.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COURT ST. n28

MAHOGANY knee hole desk. Ph.
n30

SLED, practically new. 150 Lansing. n28

G-- E RANGE
General Electric range. All white porce-
lain, heating units. Very good
condition, 375.

EASY TERMS ON ANY PURCHASE

R. L. ELFSTROM CO.
340 COURT ST. n28

SALEM SAND Ss GRAVEL COMPANY
Contract Work

Road - Clearing - Ditching
Sewer St Basement

Equipment Rental
15 B yds.
10 B yds.

7 Cat St Dozer
Cat At Dozer
Cat Si Dozer

See us about ditching by the ft.
Phone Days

Eves. or
Salem, Oregon n1

OIL CIRCULATORS at greatly reduced
prices.

YEATER APPLIANCE CO.
375 Chemeketa n

USED ELECTRIC WASHERS (10.95 UP
YEATER APPLIANCE CO.

375 Chemeketa n
WALLING SAND St GRAVEL

CRUSHED ROCK for roads and drive-
ways, cement, ready concrete, garden
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